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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Gant              M4044          1/4    5:54       18:19
2     Kambria Schumacher     F2024          1/4    5:58       18:30
3     Lori Carter            F2024          2/4    6:26       19:57
4     Sebastian Mitchell     M1519          1/3    6:51       21:15
5     Samuel Todahl          M1519          2/3    7:14       22:28
6     Kendra Schaffer        F2024          3/4    7:25       23:03
7     Shelley Blakely        F3539          1/6    7:28       23:12
8     Katie Swank            F3539          2/6    7:46       24:07
9     Evan Myers             M0110          1/1    7:47       24:11
10    Karri Manning          F3539          3/6    8:00       24:51
11    David Sinclair         M4044          2/4    8:01       24:54
12    Leanna Harmon          F4044          1/4    8:04       25:02
13    Tim Meyers             M3034          1/3    8:07       25:11
14    Caleb Wilson           M1519          3/3    8:08       25:14
15    Jeff Todahl            M4549          1/2    8:19       25:48
16    Christine Zeller-Powel F3034          1/4    8:22       25:59
17    Martin Tesi            M4044          3/4    8:22       25:59
18    Staci Mathews          F2529          1/5    8:51       27:29
19    Dustin Simpson         M3539          1/3    8:51       27:30
20    Regan Grube            F1519          1/4    9:13       28:38
21    Brian Blakely          M3539          2/3    9:24       29:10
22    Tamara Benedict        F1519          2/4    9:41       30:05
23    Darby Sinclair         F3539          4/6    9:43       30:09
24    Sheyne Benedict        F3034          2/4    9:43       30:10
25    David Hopkins          M4549          2/2    9:51       30:34
26    Lena Jensen            F1519          3/4    9:53       30:42
27    Cole Jensen            M1114          1/2    9:54       30:43
28    Becky Whitt            F5559          1/2    9:56       30:50
29    Kathy Brown            F4044          2/4    9:59       31:00
30    Brevin Meyers          M1114          2/2   10:07       31:23
31    Stacia Walker          F3539          5/6   10:36       32:53
32    Meranda Schaffer       F1519          4/4   11:06       34:29
33    Ken Zemach             M4044          4/4   11:39       36:11
34    Haideh Plock           F4044          3/4   11:40       36:15
35    Katie Fussner          F2529          2/5   12:22       38:24
36    Becky Chineworth       F6064          1/1   12:54       40:02
37    Rodney Schaffer        M5559          1/2   12:59       40:19
38    Tami Hall              F4549          1/2   13:04       40:36
39    Tom Hall               M3539          3/3   13:06       40:41
40    Sarah Johnson          F3539          6/6   14:02       43:35
41    Cheryl Rathsack        F4549          2/2   14:34       45:13
42    Samantha Dragt         F4044          4/4   14:34       45:14
43    Sarah Weber            F2529          3/5   15:27       47:59
44    Robyn Varner           F2024          4/4   15:28       48:01
45    Katie Green            F2529          4/5   15:28       48:02
46    Sarah Sabri            F3034          3/4   15:32       48:15
47    Patty Harrington       F5054          1/2   16:06       49:59
48    Collin Marsahall       M2529          1/1   16:06       50:00
49    Sarah Burke            F2529          5/5   21:02     1:05:21
50    Terry Bucher           M5559          2/2   21:02     1:05:21
51    Jeff Loucks            M3034          2/3   25:56     1:20:33
52    Jon Klest              M3034          3/3   26:04     1:20:59
53    Bridget Klest          F3034          4/4   26:05     1:21:00
54    Sheila Klest           F5559          2/2   26:05     1:21:00
55    Sharon Wilson          F5054          2/2   29:21     1:31:09
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